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WATER BATH CANNER
MODEL:SYG-ZG

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:SYG-ZG

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

WATER BATH CANNER
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INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you very much for choosing this Boiling Water Canner
Please read all of the instructions before using it.The information will help
you achieve the best possible results.

The stovetop water bath canner allows the home canning of large batches
of food, such as jams, jellies, pickles, fruits, and more. It can hold up to 15
quarts of jars at a time (1 quart x 15 jars), and with the second rack, you
can put two layers of jars in it. This is precisely what you want if you love
home canning.
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We provide two canning racks. You can put one on the bottom of the
canner to keep the jars away from the direct heat, and put the other on the
first layer of jars to have one more layer of jars.
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This Vevor stovetop canner can be used on various stovetops, such as gas
and wood stovetops. Its flat bottom provides a stable position and ensures
even thermal transmission.
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CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Do not add too much water to prevent spillage and damage during
cooking.
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,
baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329
Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE :  SYGZG

« Économisez  la  moitié »,  « Moitié  prix »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  nous  ne  représente  
qu'une  estimation  des  économies  que  vous  pourriez  réaliser  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  
aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  couvre  pas  nécessairement  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  proposons.  

Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  soigneusement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  
nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

CONSERVE  AU  BAINMARIE

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

  1  

Il  s'agit  de  la  notice  d'utilisation  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  
instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  
notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  
reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  en  cas  de  mise  à  jour  technologique  
ou  logicielle  de  notre  produit.

MODÈLE :  SYGZG

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  nos  produits ?  Vous  avez  besoin  d'assistance  technique ?  
N'hésitez  pas  

à  nous  contacter :  Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

CONSERVE  AU  BAINMARIE

Machine Translated by Google
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INSTRUCTIONS

L'autocuiseur  à  bainmarie  permet  de  mettre  en  conserve  à  la  maison  de  grandes  quantités  d'aliments,  

tels  que  des  confitures,  des  gelées,  des  cornichons,  des  fruits  et  bien  plus  encore.  Il  peut  contenir  

jusqu'à  15  litres  de  bocaux  à  la  fois  (1  quart  x  15  bocaux),  et  avec  le  deuxième  support,  vous  

pouvez  y  placer  deux  couches  de  bocaux.  C'est  exactement  ce  que  vous  voulez  si  vous  aimez  la  

mise  en  conserve  à  la  maison.

Merci  beaucoup  d'avoir  choisi  cet  autocuiseur  à  eau  bouillante.  Veuillez  lire  toutes  

les  instructions  avant  de  l'utiliser.  Les  informations  vous  aideront  à  obtenir  les  meilleurs  résultats  

possibles.

Machine Translated by Google



Nous  fournissons  deux  grilles  de  mise  en  conserve.  Vous  pouvez  en  placer  une  au  fond  de  

la  marmite  pour  garder  les  bocaux  à  l'abri  de  la  chaleur  directe,  et  placer  l'autre  sur  la  première  

couche  de  bocaux  pour  avoir  une  couche  de  bocaux  supplémentaire.

  3  

Machine Translated by Google



Ce  stérilisateur  à  gaz  Vevor  peut  être  utilisé  sur  différentes  cuisinières,  telles  que  les  cuisinières  

à  gaz  et  à  bois.  Son  fond  plat  offre  une  position  stable  et  assure  une  transmission  thermique  
uniforme.

  4  

Machine Translated by Google



  5  

INSTRUCTIONS  D'ENTRETIEN

N'ajoutez  pas  trop  d'eau  pour  éviter  les  déversements  et  les  dommages  pendant  
la  cuisson.

Machine Translated by Google



FrancfortsurleMain.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329

ECrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,

StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Maison  du  Centurion,  route  de  Londres,

  6  

REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

Adresse : Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  
baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166

Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australie

Machine Translated by Google



Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL:  SYG-ZG

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.
„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  nur  eine  

Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  
Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  
zu  den  großen  Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Einkochautomat  im  Wasserbad

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

-  1  -

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  

Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  

Bedienungsanleitung  vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  dem  

Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  

wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

MODELL:  SYG-ZG

Haben  Sie  Fragen  zum  Produkt?  Benötigen  Sie  technischen  Support?  Bitte  kontaktieren  Sie  

uns:  

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/

support

Einkochautomat  im  Wasserbad

Machine Translated by Google



Vielen  Dank,  dass  Sie  sich  für  diesen  Einkochkessel  entschieden  haben.  Bitte  

lesen  Sie  vor  der  Verwendung  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch.  Die  Informationen  helfen  Ihnen  

dabei,  die  bestmöglichen  Ergebnisse  zu  erzielen.

Mit  dem  Einkochkessel  für  den  Herd  können  Sie  große  Mengen  Lebensmittel  wie  Marmelade,  

Gelee,  eingelegtes  Gemüse,  Obst  und  mehr  zu  Hause  einkochen.  Er  fasst  bis  zu  15  Quarts  

Gläser  auf  einmal  (1  Quart  x  15  Gläser)  und  mit  dem  zweiten  Gestell  können  Sie  zwei  Lagen  

Gläser  hineinstellen.  Das  ist  genau  das,  was  Sie  brauchen,  wenn  Sie  gerne  zu  Hause  

einkochen.

ANWEISUNGEN

-  2  -
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-  3  -

Wir  liefern  zwei  Einmachgestelle.  Sie  können  eines  auf  den  Boden  des  Einkochers  

stellen,  um  die  Gläser  von  der  direkten  Hitze  fernzuhalten,  und  das  andere  auf  die  erste  

Lage  Gläser  stellen,  um  eine  weitere  Lage  Gläser  zu  haben.

Machine Translated by Google
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Dieser  Vevor-Einkochtopf  kann  auf  verschiedenen  Herdarten  verwendet  werden,  beispielsweise  

auf  Gas-  und  Holzherden.  Sein  flacher  Boden  sorgt  für  einen  stabilen  Stand  und  eine  

gleichmäßige  Wärmeübertragung.

Machine Translated by Google



Geben  Sie  nicht  zu  viel  Wasser  hinzu,  um  ein  Überlaufen  und  Schäden  beim  

Kochen  zu  vermeiden.

PFLEGEHINWEISE
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Vertreter  der  EG

UK  REP
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Frankfurt  am  Main.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  

E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,
Centurion  House,  London  Road,

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  
baoshanqu,  Shanghai  200000  CN.

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166

Machine Translated by Google



Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
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MODELLO:  SYG-ZG

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  
solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  acquistando  determinati  utensili  con  noi  rispetto  ai  
principali  marchi  principali  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  utensili  da  noi  

offerti.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  se  
stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali.

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

CONSERVATORE  PER  BAGNO  D'ACQUA

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

-  1  -

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitare  a  contattarci:  

Supporto  

tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/

support

MODELLO:  SYG-ZG

Questa  è  l'istruzione  originale,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  

manuale  prima  di  utilizzare.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  

utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  

perdonarci  se  non  vi  informeremo  di  nuovo  se  ci  sono  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  

nostro  prodotto.

CONSERVATORE  PER  BAGNO  D'ACQUA

Machine Translated by Google



Grazie  mille  per  aver  scelto  questa  pentola  per  acqua  bollente.  Si  

prega  di  leggere  attentamente  le  istruzioni  prima  di  utilizzarla.  Le  informazioni  vi  

aiuteranno  a  ottenere  i  migliori  risultati  possibili.

La  pentola  per  conserve  a  bagnomaria  da  fornello  consente  di  inscatolare  grandi  

quantità  di  cibo  in  casa,  come  marmellate,  gelatine,  sottaceti,  frutta  e  altro.  Può  

contenere  fino  a  15  litri  di  barattoli  alla  volta  (1  litro  x  15  barattoli)  e,  con  il  secondo  

ripiano,  puoi  mettere  due  strati  di  barattoli.  Questo  è  esattamente  ciò  che  desideri  

se  ami  inscatolare  in  casa.

ISTRUZIONI

-  2  -
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-  3  -

Forniamo  due  griglie  per  la  conservazione.  Puoi  metterne  una  sul  fondo  della  

macchina  per  conservare  i  barattoli  lontano  dal  calore  diretto  e  mettere  l'altra  sul  

primo  strato  di  barattoli  per  avere  un  altro  strato  di  barattoli.

Machine Translated by Google



-  4  -

Questo  Vevor  stovetop  canner  può  essere  utilizzato  su  vari  piani  cottura,  come  quelli  a  gas  e  a  

legna.  Il  suo  fondo  piatto  garantisce  una  posizione  stabile  e  una  trasmissione  termica  uniforme.

Machine Translated by Google



Non  aggiungere  troppa  acqua  per  evitare  fuoriuscite  e  danni  
durante  la  cottura.

ISTRUZIONI  PER  LA  CURA

-  5  -
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RAPPRESENTANZA  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Rappresentante  della  CE

-  6  -

Francoforte  sul  Meno.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Ufficio  147,

Magonza  Landstr.69,  60329

E-CrossStu  GmbH

CONSULENZA  YH  LIMITATA.

Casa  del  centurione,  London  Road,

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  
baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166

STREET  ASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Machine Translated by Google



Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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MODELO:  SYGZG

"Ahorre  la  mitad",  "mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  que  utilicemos  solo  representa  
una  estimación  del  ahorro  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  
con  las  principales  marcas  y  no  necesariamente  significa  que  cubra  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  

que  ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  que,  al  realizar  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  cuidadosamente  si  
realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  brindarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.

ENLATADORA  AL  BAÑO  DE  AGUA

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?  No  dude  en  ponerse  en  
contacto  con  

nosotros:  Asistencia  técnica  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  
www.vevor.com/support

MODELO:  SYGZG

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  
manual  antes  de  utilizar  el  producto.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  
manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  
Perdónenos  por  no  informarle  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  
nuestro  producto.

  1  

¿NECESITA  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

ENLATADORA  AL  BAÑO  DE  AGUA

Machine Translated by Google



Muchas  gracias  por  elegir  esta  envasadora  de  agua  hirviendo.  Lea  todas  las  

instrucciones  antes  de  usarla.  La  información  le  ayudará  a  lograr  los  mejores  resultados  

posibles.

La  envasadora  a  baño  maría  para  estufa  permite  envasar  en  casa  grandes  cantidades  de  

alimentos,  como  mermeladas,  jaleas,  encurtidos,  frutas  y  más.  Puede  contener  hasta  15  

cuartos  de  galón  de  frascos  a  la  vez  (1  cuarto  de  galón  x  15  frascos)  y,  con  la  segunda  

rejilla,  puede  colocar  dos  capas  de  frascos  en  ella.  Esto  es  precisamente  lo  que  necesita  

si  le  encanta  envasar  en  casa.

INSTRUCCIONES

  2  

Machine Translated by Google



  3  

Ofrecemos  dos  rejillas  para  enlatar.  Puede  colocar  una  en  la  parte  inferior  de  
la  envasadora  para  mantener  los  frascos  alejados  del  calor  directo  y  la  otra  en  la  
primera  capa  de  frascos  para  tener  una  capa  más  de  frascos.

Machine Translated by Google
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Esta  envasadora  para  estufa  Vevor  se  puede  utilizar  en  varias  cocinas,  como  cocinas  a  gas  y  

a  leña.  Su  base  plana  proporciona  una  posición  estable  y  garantiza  una  transmisión  térmica  
uniforme.

Machine Translated by Google



No  agregue  demasiada  agua  para  evitar  derrames  y  daños  durante  la  
cocción.

INSTRUCCIONES  DE  CUIDADO

  5  

Machine Translated by Google



REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

REPRESENTANTE  CE

  6  

Fráncfort  del  Meno.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADA.

Mainzer  Landstraße  69,  60329

ECrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,
Casa  Centurión,  London  Road,

StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importado  a  Australia:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA
STREETESTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  
baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166
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Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


KONSERWATOR  DO  KĄPIELI  WODNEJ

MODEL:  SYG-ZG

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

„Oszczędź  połowę”,  „Połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  stanowią  
jedynie  szacunkowe  oszczędności,  jakie  możesz  uzyskać,  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  
porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  one  objęcie  wszystkich  kategorii  narzędzi  

oferowanych  przez  nas.  Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  aby  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  składając  u  nas  
zamówienie  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami.

Nadal  staramy  się  oferować  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.
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POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  
instrukcje.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  
będzie  zależał  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  
Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  
oprogramowania.

MODEL:  SYG-ZG

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Skontaktuj  się  z  
nami:  Wsparcie  

techniczne  i  certyfikat  E-Gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

KONSERWATOR  DO  KĄPIELI  WODNEJ
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Kuchenny  piec  do  gotowania  w  kąpieli  wodnej  umożliwia  domowe  konserwowanie  dużych  

partii  żywności,  takich  jak  dżemy,  galaretki,  pikle,  owoce  i  wiele  innych.  Może  pomieścić  do  

15  litrów  słoików  na  raz  (1  litr  x  15  słoików),  a  dzięki  drugiemu  rusztowi  możesz  umieścić  

w  nim  dwie  warstwy  słoików.  To  jest  dokładnie  to,  czego  potrzebujesz,  jeśli  uwielbiasz  

domowe  konserwowanie.

Dziękujemy  bardzo  za  wybranie  naszego  garnka  do  gotowania  wody.  Przed  

użyciem  przeczytaj  uważnie  całą  instrukcję.  Zawarte  w  niej  informacje  pomogą  Ci  osiągnąć  

najlepsze  możliwe  rezultaty.

INSTRUKCJE
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Dostarczamy  dwa  stojaki  do  konserwowania.  Możesz  umieścić  jeden  na  dnie  

konserwatora,  aby  słoiki  nie  były  narażone  na  bezpośrednie  działanie  ciepła,  a  drugi  na  

pierwszej  warstwie  słoików,  aby  mieć  jeszcze  jedną  warstwę  słoików.
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Ten  kuchenny  konserwator  Vevor  może  być  używany  na  różnych  kuchenkach,  takich  jak  kuchenki  

gazowe  i  drewniane.  Jego  płaskie  dno  zapewnia  stabilną  pozycję  i  zapewnia  równomierne  
przenoszenie  ciepła.
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Nie  dodawaj  zbyt  dużej  ilości  wody,  aby  zapobiec  jej  rozlaniu  i  uszkodzeniu  podczas  
gotowania.

INSTRUKCJA  PIELĘGNACJI
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Przedstawiciel  UE

REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Dom  Centuriona,  London  Road,

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Biuro  147,

Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  
baoshanqu,  szanghaj  200000  CN.

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166
Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  Kalifornia  91730
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Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support
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https://www.vevor.com/support


WATERBAD  INMAKER
MODEL:  SYG-ZG

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

"Save  Half",  "Half  Price"  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  geven  alleen  een  schatting  van  de  

besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  te  kopen  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  

en  betekent  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  alle  categorieën  gereedschappen  die  wij  aanbieden,  worden  gedekt.  Wij  

herinneren  u  eraan  om  zorgvuldig  te  controleren  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  

topmerken  wanneer  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst.

Wij  streven  er  voortdurend  naar  om  u  gereedschappen  tegen  concurrerende  prijzen  te  leveren.
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Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  

contact  met  

ons  op:  Technische  ondersteuning  en  E-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

MODEL:  SYG-ZG

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  handleidingen  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  het  

product  gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  

voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  

Vergeef  ons  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  

voor  ons  product  zijn.

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

WATERBAD  INMAKER
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Met  de  waterbadcanner  voor  op  het  fornuis  kunt  u  thuis  grote  hoeveelheden  

voedsel  inmaken,  zoals  jam,  gelei,  augurken,  fruit  en  meer.  Er  passen  tot  15  liter  

potten  tegelijk  in  (1  liter  x  15  potten)  en  met  het  tweede  rek  kunt  u  er  twee  lagen  

potten  in  doen.  Dit  is  precies  wat  u  wilt  als  u  van  thuis  inmaken  houdt.

Hartelijk  dank  dat  u  voor  deze  Kokendwaterkoker  hebt  gekozen.  

Lees  de  volledige  instructies  voordat  u  het  apparaat  gebruikt.  De  informatie  helpt  

u  om  de  best  mogelijke  resultaten  te  behalen.

INSTRUCTIES
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Wij  leveren  twee  inmaakrekken.  Je  kunt  er  een  op  de  bodem  van  de  inmaakketel  

zetten  om  de  potten  uit  de  buurt  van  directe  hitte  te  houden,  en  de  andere  op  de  eerste  

laag  potten  zetten  om  nog  een  laag  potten  te  hebben.
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Deze  Vevor  stovetop  canner  kan  op  verschillende  fornuizen  gebruikt  worden,  zoals  gas-  en  

houtfornuizen.  De  vlakke  bodem  zorgt  voor  een  stabiele  positie  en  zorgt  voor  een  gelijkmatige  

thermische  transmissie.
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Voeg  niet  te  veel  water  toe  om  morsen  en  schade  tijdens  het  koken  
te  voorkomen.

ONDERHOUDSINSTRUCTIES
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VK  REP

EC-REP
Frankfort  aan  de  Main.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Centurionhuis,  Londenweg,

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Kantoor  147,

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA
STRAATWOOD  NSW  2122  Australië

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  

baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
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Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-

garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support
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https://www.vevor.com/support


VATTENBADSKANNER
MODELL:  SYG-ZG

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  
bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  
de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  

av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  
du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.
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BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  

använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  

informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

MODELL:  SYG-ZG

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:  Teknisk  support  och  

e-

garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

VATTENBADSKANNER
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INSTRUKTIONER

Tack  så  mycket  för  att  du  valde  denna  kokande  vattenburk  Läs  

alla  instruktioner  innan  du  använder  den.  Informationen  hjälper  dig  att  uppnå  

bästa  möjliga  resultat.

Vattenbadsbehållaren  för  spishällen  gör  det  möjligt  att  konservera  stora  partier  

mat  i  hemmet,  såsom  sylt,  gelé,  pickles,  frukt  och  mer.  Den  rymmer  upp  till  15  

liter  burkar  åt  gången  (1  liter  x  15  burkar),  och  med  det  andra  stället  kan  du  

lägga  två  lager  burkar  i  den.  Detta  är  precis  vad  du  vill  ha  om  du  älskar  att  

konservera  hemma.

Machine Translated by Google



Vi  tillhandahåller  två  konservställ.  Du  kan  sätta  en  på  botten  av  burkarna  för  

att  hålla  burkarna  borta  från  den  direkta  värmen,  och  sätta  den  andra  på  det  första  

lagret  av  burkar  för  att  få  ytterligare  ett  lager  burkar.
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Denna  Vevor  spishäll  kan  användas  på  olika  spishällar,  såsom  gas-  och  vedhällar.  Dess  platta  

botten  ger  en  stabil  position  och  säkerställer  jämn  värmeöverföring.
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SKÖTSELINSTRUKTIONER

Tillsätt  inte  för  mycket  vatten  för  att  förhindra  spill  och  skador  
under  tillagningen.
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Frankfurt  am  Main.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Centurion  House,  London  Road,

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,

EC  REP

UK  REP

Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien

Adress:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  
baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

Tillverkare:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166
Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support
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